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Nr. 01.90417.000 HOUTKACHEL 600CB

1 04.26405.000 1M GLASVEZELKOORD Ø5MM
2 04.26408.000 1M GLASVEZELKOORD Ø8 MM
3 03.52213.002 311 POOT 23cm MET FIGUREN
4 03.15326.005 307A DEKSEL MET FIGUREN
5 03.37956.005 310 LUCHTSCHUIF
6 03.63201.000 316 HENDEL
7 03.79157.002 603N ZIJKANT BUITEN
8 03.69153.002 600-6 TOPPLAAT BUITEN
9 03.09352.002 601B BODEMPLAAT

10 03.05609.002 602 ASVANG
11 03.15322.002 607 DEKSEL VIERKANT
12 03.15790.005 609 VULDEUR BUITEN
13 03.08318.000 612 ZIJKANT BINNEN
14 03.08208.000 613G BINNENPLAAT DEUR
15 03.76123.000 615 TOPPLAAT BINNEN 600
16 03.02010.002 ACHTERKANT 600CB
17 03.07217.000 BVP BEVESTIGINGSPLAATJE
18 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 SLUITRING 
19 03.16601.000 D137B Ø6 VEERRING GEWELFD 
20 03.17102.000 D439 M8 LAGE ZESKANTMOER 
21 03.17201.000 D551 M6X20 STELSCHR.ZGSN.
22 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS BOLKOP KLINKN. 
23 03.17601.000 D6798AZ Ø6 TANDV.GESL.BV. 
24 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 SLUITRING 
25 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 SLUITRING 
26 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
27 03.19306.000 D933 M6X25 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
28 03.19301.000 D933 M6X8 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
29 03.19401.000 D934 M8 ZESKANTMOER 
30 03.19504.000 D939 M6X30 TAPEINDEN 
31 03.19711.000 D963 M6X12 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
32 03.19714.000 D963 M6X20 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
33 03.19701.000 D963 M8X25 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
34 03.19733.000 D963 M8X30 PLATV.SCH.ZGSN. 
35 03.19734.000 D963 M8X35 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
36 03.19735.000 D963 M8X40 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
37 03.20001.000 D980 M6 ZELFB.MOER CLEVELOCK 
38 03.33026.000 KNP181 KNOP VAN LUCHTSCHUIF
39 03.33029.000 KNP443A KNOP DEUR 300/A/G/GX/GXL/1824GML
40 03.37634.002 LUCHTKOKER 600CB
41 03.00335.002 SCHOORSTEENFLENS 308
42 03.64013.000 SLP2 SLUITPLAATJE 300/600
43 02.59203.000 TREKSCHEPJE 600
44 03.24410.005 ZIJKANT VULDEUR 600CB



Nr. 01.90417.000 600CB PARTSLIST SEE DRAWING
09.90417.000

1 04.26405.000 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø5MM
2 04.26408.000 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø8 MM
3 03.52213.002 311 LEG
4 03.15326.005 307A COVER PLATE
5 03.37956.005 310 DRAFT CONTROLE
6 03.63201.000 316 HANDLE
7 03.79157.002 603N SIDE PLATE 
8 03.69153.002 600-6 TOP PLATE 
9 03.09352.002 601B BOTTOM PLATE

10 03.05609.002 602 ASHLIP
11 03.15322.002 607 COVER PLATE SQUARE
12 03.15790.005 609 LOADING DOOR EXT.
13 03.08318.000 612 SIDE INNER PLATE
14 03.08208.000 613G INNER PLATE DOOR
15 03.76123.000 615 TOP INNER PLATE 600
16 03.02010.002 BACK PLATE 600CB
17 03.07217.000 BVP FIXING STRIP
18 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 WASHER
19 03.16601.000 D137B Ø6 SPRING WASHER
20 03.17102.000 D439 M8 NUT
21 03.17201.000 D551 M6X20 ADJUSTING SCREW
22 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS ROUND HEAD RIVETS
23 03.17601.000 D6798AZ Ø6 SERRATED LOCK WASHER EXT. T.
24 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 WASHER
25 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 WASHER
26 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 BOLT
27 03.19306.000 D933 M6X25 BOLT
28 03.19301.000 D933 M6X8 BOLT
29 03.19401.000 D934 M8 NUT
30 03.19504.000 D939 M6X30 STUD
31 03.19711.000 D963 M6X12 SCREW
32 03.19714.000 D963 M6X20 SCREW
33 03.19701.000 D963 M8X25 SCREW
34 03.19733.000 D963 M8X30 SCREW
35 03.19734.000 D963 M8X35 SCREW
36 03.19735.000 D963 M8X40 SCREW
37 03.20001.000 D980 M6 LOCKING NUT
38 03.33026.000 KNP181 KNOB DRAFT CONTROLE
39 03.33029.000 KNP443A KNOB DOOR 300/A/G/GX/GXL/1824GML
40 03.37634.002 AIR TUNNEL 600CB
41 03.00335.002 FLUE CONNECTOR 308
42 03.64013.000 SLP2 FIXING STRIP 300/600
43 02.59203.000 SCRAPER 600
44 03.24410.005 FRONT LOADING DOOR 600CB


